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Polished Chrome
Plated Escutcheon

Standard T&S Swing Nozzles
 

Swivel Outlet Accepts

Rough-In Requirement:
(2) 1" [25mm] Mounting Holes

 
165mm
6 1/2" 

  2"
51mm

 8 3/8"
212mm

 

Mounting
Surface

62mm
  2 7/16"

1/4"
6mm

Maximum
Thickness



8

4

9 10

2

11

5

12

13

1

3

146

7

15

ITEM NO. SALES NO. DESCRIPTION

1 000922-45 Lever Handle Screw

2 001661-45 Red Index-HW

3 001638-45 Lever Handle

4 009749-25 Bonnet Nut
5 009754-25 B-1100 LH Spindle Assembly

6 000763-20 Seat

7 000712-25 Escutcheon Lock Nut

8 001258-40 Escutcheon

9 001017-45 Washer

10 001660-45 Blue Index-CW
11 009753-25 B-1100 RH Spindle Assembly

12 000999-45 Brass Lock Washer

13 002954-45 Shank Lock Nut
14 150A 1/4" NPT Tailpiece & Nut

15 000082-40 B-1100 Knob
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